29
1
2"
 (7
49mm)
13
4" (46mm)
18 7
8 " (480mm)
51 2"
 (
1
4
0
m
m
)
12" (304mm)
273
4" (705mm)
253
4" (654mm)
85 8"
 (
2
2
0m
m
)
13
4" (46mm)
291
2" (749mm)
63
8" (163mm)
12" (304mm)
TOP 51
2" (140mm)
291
2" (749mm)
BACK
Rectangular Exhaust
Vent Adapter
(included)
9 34" x 3 14" x 1 12"
*Top or Rear Venting
 Model: AERO 30"
Turin Under Cabinet Range Hood
Maximum Airflow: 320 CFM
SKU: TU030S-C30
Turin Canada may update or modify the product dimensions shown at any time without prior notice.
Please visit our website for the most current dimensions at www.myturin.com
© 2025 Turin Canada. All rights reserved.
Turin Canada | www.myturin.com